
Continuing Care Administrator
Phoebe Loyer-Graham

Phoebe.Loyer@erickson.com

601-8875

CREATED 4/4/17

 

Social Work Lead

Nicole Dozier

Nicole.dozier@erickson.com

601-8349

Health Care Counselor

Alexandra Herbst

Alexandra.Herbst@erickson.com

601-8578

Director of Nursing

Caroline Wagara

Caroline.Wagara@erickson.com

601-8003

Asst. Administrator

David Gearing

David.Gearing@erickson.com

601-3111

Asst. Administrator

Open

601-3715

Acute Care Coordinator

Shannon Loudermilk

Shannon.Loudermilk@erickson.com

410-382-9384

Medical Director

Dr. Myla Carpenter

Myla.Carpenter@erickson.com

601-8590
Administrative Asst.

Lisa Vaughan

Lisa.Vaughan@erickson.com

601-8359

Medical Records Coordinator

Sonya McFadden

Sonya.Mcfadden@erickson.com

601-8353

Concierge/Move-In 

Coordinator

Lisa Cross

Lisa.Cross@erickson.com

601-8406

Health Care Associate

Tanara Zamorski

Tanara.Zamorski@erickson.com

601-8478

Social Workers

Shannon Miller-AZL

Cathy Anuszewski-EVP

Lauren Schuster-

Schleifer-CLG &DWC

Rehab Manager

Cathy Pelletier

Cathy.Pelletier@erickson.com

601-3136

Programming Manager

Rob Hunter

Rob.Hunter@erickson.com

601-8974

Asst. Rehab Manager

Hitesh Patel

Hitesh.Patel@erickson.com

601-3107

Asst. Programming Manager

Denise Puckett

Denise.Puckett@erickson.com

601-8575

AL Manager

Amy Sarro

Amy.Sarro@erickson.com

601-3725

AL Manager

Christina Bryant

Christina.Bryant@erickson.com

601-3710

MEM Manager

Lauren Price

Lauren.Price@erickson.com

601-3121

Asst. Director of Nursing

Open

601-3125

Nursing Admin. Coordinator

Jenelle Powell

Jenelle.Powell@erickson.com

601-8010

Housekeeping Supervisor

Kim Early

Kim.Early@erickson.com

601-8557

Maintenance Supervisor

Don Hoffman

Donald.Hoffman@erickson.com

601-8663

Asst. Director Dining Svcs.

Robin Moore

Robin.Moore@erickson.com

601-8037

Human Resources Manager

Tina Leimbach

Tina.Leimbach@erickson.com

601-8385

Business Office Manager

Doris Mills

Doris.Mils@erickson.com

601-8347

Physical Therapists

PT Assistants

Occupational Therapists

OT Assistants

Speech Therapists

Rehab Techs

Staff Assistant

Quality Care 

Coordinators 

(QCC)

Efe Ojehomon-AZL

Barry Uzoechi-

CLG

Maryann Ingram-

DWC

Shaneild West-

DOR

Peace Nwokorie-

EVP

Wellness Managers (AL)

Funmilayo Opadina-CW, 3&4

Kristie Baldwin-CW, 1&2

Tammy Sykes-MEM

Schedulers

Kelly Warden

Open

Nursing Admin, QCC

Sharon Piemonte

Sharon.Piemonte@erickson.com

601-8013

Unit Secretaries

-AZL

-BFF

Cheryl Robinson-CLG & DWC

Iris Rivers-DOR

Tangie Garland-Marshall-EVP

Barbara McNeil-CW
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